Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of. 9/29/20211:43:09 AM

From 4/1/2020 thru 4/30/2020 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 14,443310  $14,925,216.75 80 $13.75 3,783,031 $13,090,018.75 3,782,737  $12,757,998.75 294 $332,020.00
Enchanted Winnings Neogames 13,600,831  $14,276,389.90 3,558,631 $12,384,641.85 3,558,607  $12,316,381.85 24 $68,260.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 7,686,394  $12,943,413.00 140,175 $69,668.25 3,037,629 $11,225,612.00 3,037,150  $10,618,566.85 479 $607,045.15
Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 5,738,243  $10,344,884.00 1,834,930 $8,081,476.05 1,834,676 $8,737,834.05 254 $243,642.00
Northern Wilds Neogames 4,221,177 $7,569,133.60 67,764 $23,264.45 1,792,467 $6,565,056.65 1,792,332 $6,440,348.15 135 $124,708.50
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 2,976,890 $6,702,254.50 1,137,134 $5,948,468.95 1,136,853 $5,655,030.95 281 $293,438.00
VIP Platinum Neogames 3,005,098 $6,601,671.25 33,507 $16,552.35 1,227,298 $5,740,033.70 1,227,081 $5,497,986.70 217 $242,047.00
Football Payout Neogames 7,127,332 $5,454,940.55 413,559 $37,898.10 2,170,121 $5,018,697.20 2,170,024 $4,843,197.20 97 $175,500.00
Instant Keno Neogames 6,923,710 $4,294,331.40 263,109 $45,332.00 2,592,634 $3,751,172.95 2,592,561 $3,612,172.95 73 $139,000.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 2,205,571 $4,250,233.50 44,975 $38,654.40 853,908 $3,756,089.55 853,812 $3,643,367.80 9 $112,721.75
Hit Series Neogames 1,878,408 $3,682,962.00 121 $46.95 767,211 $3,166,496.75 767,080 $3,024,962.70 131 $141,534.05
3-2-1 Draw! Neogames 2,291,138 $3,164,374.80 1,007,509 $2,750,631.80 1,007,428 $2,672,216.30 81 $78,415.50
Lucky 7's Neogames 1,421,145 $2,888,212.95 52,150 $22,635.40 504,942 $2,505,135.15 504,929 $2,491,976.15 13 $13,159.00
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,668,830 $2,699,336.00 631,781 $2,413,067.30 631,716 $2,347,228.00 65 $65,839.30
VIP GOLD Neogames 998,781 $2,613,929.50 40 $2.50 392,571 $2,335,078.75 392,422 $2,158,037.00 149 $177,041.75
Quick 6 Neogames 2,103,059 $2,564,975.50 3,323 $1,591.85 877,787 $2,245,430.40 877,721 $2,161,781.40 66 $83,649.00
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,474,231 $2,275,594.10 10 $13.00 458,603 $2,022,732.10 458,596 $2,010,767.10 7 $11,965.00
Bullseye Keno Neogames 1,406,526 $2,173,625.70 561,870 $1,883,892.92 561,786 $1,785,685.47 84 $98,207.45
Instant Riches Neogames 1,745,698 $2,136,107.90 558,562 $1,833,420.85 558,560 $1,830,420.85 2 $3,000.00
VIP Black Neogames 1,044,719 $1,878,380.50 468,499 $1,613,819.95 468,475 $1,589,209.40 24 $24,610.55
King of Clubs Neogames 1,197,260 $1,818,578.40 499,054 $1,622,274.40 498,986 $1,531,382.90 68 $90,891.50
Shocking 7s Neogames 713,344 $1,768,424.25 3,995 $1,492.85 276,241 $1,548,964.25 276,171 $1,473,390.00 70 $75,574.25
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Prince of Hearts

10x The Cash
Multiplier Max Out
Football Frenzy

Roll the Dice
Caribbean Cashword
Cashword

Custom Cash Payout
Treasure Bay
Diamond Payout
Ultimate Wizard
Fruity Cashword
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Wild Time Xtra

Wild Time Mania
Triple Gems
Slapshot!

Egyptian Deluxe
Blazing Red 7s
Fuzzball Keno

Stars and Stripes
Moonlight Multiplier
Wizard of All

Wild Time Doubler
Tax Free

Mega Bucks

Cats vs Dogs

Golden Harvest

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

987,192

1,560,116

717,823

566,995

696,023

1,035,541

634,319

467,714

1,177,547

468,819

531,936

731,010

422,355

435,004

317,783

806,941

246,743

242,523

843,222

833,754

744,835

317,683

696,993

544,809

318,429

277,695

452,343

373,943

$1,481,381.40

$1,258,219.75

$1,193,260.00

$1,022,591.25

$1,004,325.05

$1,001,660.25

$877,527.25

$819,255.70

$812,516.45

$787,188.00

$744,285.50

$684,411.25

$579,203.05

$565,595.30

$553,559.60

$543,652.70

$510,316.00

$505,162.50

$491,619.95

$472,153.90

$471,314.55

$415,064.50

$414,334.30

$398,468.65

$355,543.50

$354,284.60

$342,291.75

$338,704.50

1,258

180

42

3,710

$266.50

$55.60

$4.25

$1,050.95

410,816

476,591

243,618

230,017

208,227

322,805

204,935

145,092

360,140

166,638

209,749

222,517

106,393

113,164

119,493

234,262

94,315

104,030

272,805

528,491

227,968

98,336

213,368

174,250

95,985

185,878

124,184

96,835

$1,260,556.20

$1,038,487.65

$1,033,833.25

$881,137.40

$867,741.95

$853,545.00

$728,679.50

$695,110.60

$705,835.75

$921,574.00

$652,697.80

$707,568.25

$489,849.70

$494,320.30

$497,291.20

$541,453.15

$427,656.25

$441,095.25

$411,803.80

$413,248.85

$434,769.95

$352,898.00

$357,846.85

$335,907.45

$294,526.00

$310,090.15

$295,597.50

$288,598.00

410,779

476,591

243,578

229,998

208,209

322,797

204,930

145,043

360,132

166,635

209,733

222,503

106,382

113,164

119,461

234,258

94,308

104,009

272,804

528,485

227,962

98,334

213,364

174,250

95,984

185,877

124,183

96,835

$1,218,433.70

$1,038,487.65

$983,318.15

$865,667.90

$844,309.95

$842,545.00

$719,679.50

$641,147.30

$692,085.75

$669,074.00

$637,935.05

$544,443.25

$473,979.70

$494,320.30

$454,383.95

$459,058.15

$418,136.75

$422,292.75

$408,053.80

$405,748.85

$404,269.95

$349,898.00

$353,346.85

$335,907.45

$293,726.00

$303,837.65

$290,597.50

$288,598.00

37

40

19

18

16

14

11

32

$42,122.50

$50,515.10
$15,469.50
$23,432.00
$11,000.00
$9,000.00
$53,963.30
$13,750.00
$252,500.00
$14,762.75
$163,125.00

$15,870.00

$42,907.25
$82,395.00
$9,519.50
$18,802.50
$3,750.00
$7,500.00
$30,500.00
$3,000.00

$4,500.00
$800.00

$6,252.50

$5,000.00
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Triple 7s

Egyptian Oasis
Sweet Winnings
Amazon Adventures
Cosmic Expander
Pure Gold

Pot O Gold

Alfredo

8-Bit Bucks

Golden Island

Roaring 20s

Neogames Total:

Grand Total

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

311,834

164,648

295,604

283,456

282,228

287,124

215,217

172,815

247,469

231,471

81,074

105,894,725

105,894,725

$337,782.10

$303,934.00

$256,067.00

$240,588.25

$229,758.25

$192,505.10

$183,803.10

$146,511.40

$138,741.35

$131,636.50

$125,455.00

$138,311,643.30

$138,311,643.30

178,319

47,269

130,009

98,593

88,091

100,135

157,936

114,619

77,878

76,475

24,517

1,027,998 $258,543.15 36,077,156

1,027,998 $258,543.15 36,077,156

$293,310.20

$256,911.65

$220,668.10

$204,645.25

$193,723.00

$165,423.50

$157,162.90

$130,581.15

$117,473.05

$140,431.25

$96,289.00

$121,112,551.07

$121,112,551.07

178,317

47,260

130,009

98,591

88,090

100,135

157,936

114,617

77,878

76,473

24,517

36,074,114

36,074,114

$288,309.50

$248,631.65

$220,668.10

$196,145.25

$192,723.00

$165,423.50

$157,162.90

$122,081.15

$117,473.05

$110,431.25

$96,289.00

$116,968,563.72

$116,968,563.72

3,042

3,042

$5,000.70

$8,280.00

$8,500.00

$1,000.00

$8,500.00

$30,000.00

$4,143,987.35

$4,143,987.35
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